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Name City – State - Country E-mail 

Crawford, Michael 
Chair 

London, UK m.crawford@imperial.ac.uk 

Mulder, Roger T.  
Co-Chair 

Christchurch, New Zealand roger.mulder@chmeds.ac.nz 
Judith.stone@chmeds.ac.nz 

Kim, Youl-Ri  
Honorary Secretary 

Seoul, Republic of Korea youlri.kim@paik.ac.kr 

Tyrer, Peter 
Former Chair 

London, UK p.tyrer@imperial.ac.uk 

Simonsen, Erik 
Former Chair 

Roskilde, Denmark es@regionsjaelland.dk  

Alarcon, Renato D. Rochester, MD, USA Alarcon.renato@mayo.edu 

Astorga, Claudia Buenos Aires, Argentina coas@netverk.com.ar 

Bach, Bo Denmark bbpn@regionsjaelland.dk  

Bateman, Anthony  London, UK Anthony@mullins.plus.com  

Beck, Judith Bala Cynwyd, PA, USA jbeck@beckinstitute.org  

Chihiro, Matsumoto  Tokyo, Japan c.matsumoto@outlook.jp  

Cheney, Lukas  Richmond, Australia lukas.cheney@easternhealth.org.au  

Bornstein, Robert Garden City, NY, USA bbornste@gettysburg.edu 

Cherek, Don Georgetown, TX, USA don.r.cherek@uth.tmc.edu 

Cooke, David Glasgow, UK djcooke@rgardens.vianw.co.uk 

Davidson, Kate Glasgow, UK  kd6h@clinmed.gla.ac.uk 

di Giacomo,Ester  Milan, Italy ester.digiacomo@yahoo.com  

Eynan, Rahel Canada Rahel.Eynan@lhsc.on.ca  

Farnam, Alireza Iran  alirezafarnam@yahoo.com  

Fonagy, Peter London, UK p.fonagy@ucl.ac.uk 

Gabbard, Glen O.  Houston, Texas, USA GGabbard12@aol.com 

Grossman, Seth Hollywood, FL, USA Seth.Grossman@fiu.edu  

Hart, Stephen D. British Columbia, Canada hart@sfu.ca 

Huygen, Tilj M.J. The Netherlands t.huygen@dji.minjus.nl 

Jones, Emma United Kingdom e.jones@nhs.net  

Johansen, Merete Oslo, Norway merete.johansen@ulleval.no 

Kamalu, Orima United Kingdom Orima.kamalu@gmail.com  

mailto:m.crawford@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:roger.mulder@chmeds.ac.nz
mailto:Judith.stone@chmeds.ac.nz
mailto:youlri.kim@paik.ac.kr
mailto:p.tyrer@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:es@regionsjaelland.dk
mailto:Alarcon.renato@mayo.edu
mailto:coas@netverk.com.ar
mailto:bbpn@regionsjaelland.dk
mailto:Anthony@mullins.plus.com
mailto:jbeck@beckinstitute.org
mailto:c.matsumoto@outlook.jp
mailto:lukas.cheney@easternhealth.org.au
mailto:bbornste@gettysburg.edu
mailto:don.r.cherek@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:djcooke@rgardens.vianw.co.uk
mailto:kd6h@clinmed.gla.ac.uk
mailto:ester.digiacomo@yahoo.com
mailto:Rahel.Eynan@lhsc.on.ca
mailto:alirezafarnam@yahoo.com
mailto:p.fonagy@ucl.ac.uk
mailto:GGabbard12@aol.com
mailto:Seth.Grossman@fiu.edu
mailto:hart@sfu.ca
mailto:t.huygen@dji.minjus.nl
mailto:e.jones@nhs.net
mailto:merete.johansen@ulleval.no
mailto:Orima.kamalu@gmail.com


Name City – State - Country E-mail 

Keukens, Rob The Netherlands rkeukens@gip-global.org 

Khanna, Sumant Bangalore, India ocdclinic@yahoo.co.in 

Kjølbye, Morten Risskov, Denmark mkj@psykiatri.aaa.dk 

Koldobsky, Nestor La Plata, Argentina koldobsky@speedy.com.ar 
iaepd@iaepd.com.ar 

Lecic-Tosevski, Dusica  Belgrade, Serbia  dusica.lecictosevski@gmail.com  

Links, Paul Toronto, Canada paul.links@utoronto.ca 

Livesley, John Richmond, B.C., Canada Livesley@interchange.ubc.ca 

Maffei, Cesare  Milan, Italy cesare.maffei@hsr.it 

Maruta, Toshimasa Tokyo, Japan maruta@seitoku.ac.jp 

Mathiesen, Birgit Bork  Copenhagen, Denmark Birgit.Bork.Mathiesen@psy.ku.dk 

Matsumoto, Chihiro Japan c.matsumoto@outlook.jp  

Millon, Theodore  Coral Gables, Fl, USA iaspp@aol.com 

Moran, Paul London, UK paul.moran@bristol.ac.uk  

Morana, Hilda São Paulo, Brazil hildacpm@uol.com.br 

Ndetei, David Nairobi, Kenya dmndetei@amhf.or.ke  

Negru, Dana Romania Negru.dana@yahoo.com   

Nirestean, Aurel Targu-Mures, Romania psychiatrie2@home.ro 

Paris, Joel Montreal, QC, Canada joel.paris@mcgill.ca 

Pellegrini, Marco Italy pellegrini.marco@fastwebnet.it 

Pereira, Adhelma Capital Federal, Argentina pereira@fibertel.com.ar 

Perry, Christopher Canada jchristopher.perry@mcgill.ca 

Pfohl, Bruce Iowa City, IA, USA bruce-pfohl@uiowa.edu 

Pull, Charles Luxembourg pull.charles@chl.lu 

Recaño, José Rivas City la Habana, Cuba bcimeq@infomed.sld.cu 

Rinne, Thomas Utrecht, The Netherlands T.Rinne@dji.minjus.nl 

Rolando, Danilo Montevideo, Uruguay drolando@adinet.com.uy 

Ronningstam, Elsa Belmont, MA, USA ronningstam@email.com 

Rudd, Katherine United Kingdom katherinerudd@hotmail.com  

Leadholm, Anne-Katrine United Kingdom a.k.leadholm@gmail.com  

Sabshin, Melvin USA sabshin@aol.com  

Akhtar, Shaheen  UK drsakhtar@yahoo.com 

Sartorius, Norman Switzerland mail@normansartorius.com 

Sass, Henning Aachen, Germany hsass@ukaachen.de 

Steel, Dougal New Zealand dougal.steel@cdhb.health.nz  

Soliman, Amar Egypt dramrosoliman@gmail.com 

Sørensen, Per  Roskilde, Denmark per.soerensen@dadlnet.dk  
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Name City – State - Country E-mail 

Steadman Jack UK jsteadman22@gmail.com 

Swann, Alan  USA alan.C.Swann@uth.tmc.edu 

Tasman, Allan  Louisville, KY, USA allan.tasman@louisville.edu 

Torgersen, Svenn Norway svenn.torgersen@psykologi.uio.no 

Trivedi, J.K. Lucknow, India jktrivedi@hotmail.com 

Urdaniz, Antonio Perez  Salamanca, Spain perurdan@ono.com 

Vaglum, Per  Oslo, Norway p.j.w.vaglum@medisin.uio.no  

Valdivieso, Sergio Chile svaldivi@med.puc.cl 

WANG, Wei China wangmufan@msn.com     

Westen, Drew  Atlanta, GA, USA dwesten@emory.edu 
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